
 

Florida Stormwater Association 
2022 Annual Conference 

 
SPONSOR LIST (AS OF 06/3/2022) 

AECOM 
Internet Sponsor 
Karen Brandon 
2090 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd, Ste 600 
West Palm Beach, FL 33409 
561-684-3375 
karen.brandon@aecom.com 
www.aecom.com  

Applied Sciences Consulting 
Attendee Lanyard Sponsor 
Elie Araj 
1000 Ashley Drive N, Ste 500 
Tampa, FL 33602 
813-228-0900 
earaj@appliedfl.com 
www.appliedfl.com  
 

AquaShield 
Education Sponsor 
Sonya Reagan 
2733 Kanasita Dr, Ste 111 
Chattanooga, Tennessee 37343 
423-870-8888 
sreagan@aquashieldinc.com 
www.aquashieldinc.com  
 

DRMP 
Education Sponsor 
Lisa Greene, CPSM 
941 Lake Baldwin Lane 
Orlando, Florida 32814 
407-896-0594 
lgreene@drmp.com 
www.drmp.com  
 

Environmental Composites 
Patron Sponsor 
Kevin Mcauliffe 
4250 Lake Industrial Blvd 
Tavares, FL 32778 
352-343-3449 
kmcauliffe@eci1usa.com 
www.eci1usa.com  
 

Geosyntec Consultants 
Patron Sponsor 
Mark Ellard 
3504 Lake Lynda Drive, Ste 155 
Orlando, FL 32817 
407-321-7030 
mellard@geosyntec.com 
www.geosyntec.com  
 

GHD 
Education Sponsor 
Karen Miller 
2675 Winkler Avenue, Ste 180 
Cape Coral, FL 33914 
239-215-3910 
karen.miller@ghd.com 
www.ghd.com  
 

Hinterland Group 
Patron Sponsor 
Andrea McTeer 
2051 W Blue Heron Blvd 
Riviera Beach, FL 33404 
561-640-3503 
amcteer@hinterlandgroup.com 
www.hinterlandgroup.com  
 

http://www.aecom.com/
http://www.appliedfl.com/
http://www.aquashieldinc.com/
http://www.drmp.com/
http://www.eci1usa.com/
http://www.geosyntec.com/
http://www.ghd.com/
http://www.hinterlandgroup.com/
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Hydro International 
Education Sponsor 
Susan McNamee 
4227 Mallard Creek Trail SW 
Palm City, FL 34990 
772-919-5248 
smcnamee@hydro-int.com 
www.hydro-int.com/en  

JMT 
Education Sponsor 
Derek Doughty 
2000 11th Avenue E, Ste 300 
Tampa, FL 33605 
813-868-6185 
ddoughty@jmt.com 
www.jmt.com  
 

Mead & Hunt 
Conference App Sponsor 
David King 
4401 Eastport Pkwy 
Port Orange, FL 32129 
386-761-6810 
david.king@meadhunt.com 
www.meadhunt.com  
 

RES + E Sciences 
Attendee Padfolio Sponsor 
Robert Potts 
34 Pine Street E 
Orlando, FL 32801 
407-481-9006 
rpotts@esciencesinc.com 
www.res.us  
 

Stantec 
Break Sponsor 
Andrea Crumpacker 
6920 Professional Pkwy E 
Sarasota, FL 34240 
941-907-6900 
andrea.crumpacker@stantec.com 
www.stantec.com  
 

Streamline Technologies 
Education Sponsor 
Peter Singhofen 
1900 Town Plaza Court 
Winter Springs, FL 32708 
407-679-1696 
psinghofen@icpr4.com 
www.icpr4.com  
 

Sweeping Corporation of America 
Patron Sponsor 
Christian Moreira 
448 Spring Hammock Court 
Longwood, Florida 32750 
407-745-7361 
cmoreira@sweepingcorp.com 
www.sweepingcorp.com  
 

Wood  
Education Sponsor 
Tim Kelly 
5015 S Florida Avenue 
Lakeland, Florida 33813 
863-667-2345 
timothy.kelly@woodplc.com 
www.woodplc.com  
 

http://www.hydro-int.com/en
http://www.jmt.com/
http://www.meadhunt.com/
http://www.res.us/
http://www.stantec.com/
http://www.icpr4.com/
http://www.sweepingcorp.com/
http://www.woodplc.com/
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Woolpert 
Break Sponsor 
J.P. Johns 
10752 Deerwood Park Blvd, Ste 100 
Jacksonville, FL 32256 
864-315-3844 
jp.johns@woolpert.com 
www.woolpert.com  

 

  
  
  

 

http://www.woolpert.com/

